

Bedroom Tariff 2013

Bed and Breakfast

	Standard	Sea Facing Superior	Sea Facing Deluxe	Sea Facing Premier	Suite
Single En Suite	£90.00	£95.00	£125.00	£130.00	£135.00
Double En Suite	£112.00	£116.00	£130.00	£135.00	£140.00

The above rates are charged at per room per night and are inclusive of breakfast and VAT at 20%



Sunset Mini Breaks Half Board

	Standard	Sea Facing Superior	Sea Facing Deluxe	Sea Facing Premier	Suite
Single En Suite	£109.00	£114.00	£144.00	£149.00	£154.00
Double En Suite	£150.00	£154.00	£168.00	£173.00	£178.00

The above rates are charged at per room per night and are inclusive of breakfast, Table D'hote Dinner and VAT at 20%. These are available for a minimum of two nights.

The above tariff is not applicable at certain times of the year

Please contact reception for our range of seasonal offers & ferry inclusive breaks